MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM A.Y 2022-23

1.The institution makes efforts to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process through feedback and similar

systems.*
Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Agree 90
2|Strongly Agree 118
3|Neutral 28
4|Strongly disagree 11
5|Disagree 3
MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23
120
100
80
60
40
zg D = =
Agree Strongly Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree disagree
1 2 3 4 5
B Responds 90 118 28 11 3

2.part from regular syllabus institute provides value-added courses and add-on courses

certifications®

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 167
2|Moderate 67
3|Some What 13
4|Very Little 2
5|Not at All 0

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

200
150
100
.
A =

AY 2022-23

0
ToaGreat = Moderate = Some What = Very Little Not at All
Extent
1 2 3 5
B Responds 167 67 13 2 0




3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1{85 to 100% 209
2[70 to 84% 29
3155 to 69% 9
4(30 to 54% 1
5|Below 30% 0

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23

250

200
150
100
50
. o = == =

85t0100% @ 70to 84% 55 to 69% 30to 54% Below 30%

1 2 3 4 5
B Responds 209 29 9 1 0

4. The overall quality of online platforms like MS Teams is user friendly in terms of*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Bandwidth 60
2|Online Training 20
3| Assignment 98
4|Project Submission 72

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

AY 2022-23
100
80
60
40
2 -y
0
Bandwidth Online Assignment Project
Training Submission
1 2 3 4

B Responds 60 20 98 72




5. The institute take initiative in promoting Live Projects, Industry Projects, Internship,

visits, training programs, etc. and other opportunities for students.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Regularly 183
2|Often 53
3|Sometimes 9
4|Rarely 4
5(Never 1
MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23
200
150
100
o
. A S o
Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never
1 2 3 4 5
M Responds 183 53 9 4 1

6. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 170
2|Moderate 69
3|Some What 10
4|Very Little 1
5|Not at All

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

200
150
100
50

0

To a Great
Extent
1
W Responds 170

AY 2022-23

Moderate | Some What
2 3
69 10

Very Little

Not at All

5




7. Please rate the overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute.

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 14
2|Disagree 0
3|Neutral 24
4| Agree 118
5|Strongly Agree 92

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

120
100

Strongly
disagree
1
B Responds 14

AY 2022-23

Disagree Neutral
2 3
24

Agree

4
118

80
60
40
6 A e
0

Strongly
Agree

5
92

8. The institute offers curricular/ extra curricular activities like intercollegiate competition,

orts and cultural ete.*

Hackathon, business plan competition, s

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 11
2|Disagree 0
3|Neutral 22
4|Agree 101
5|Strongly Agree 108

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

150

100

Strongly
disagree
1
H Responds 11

AY 2022-23

Disagree Neutral
2 3
22

Agree

4
101

50

Strongly
Agree
5
108




9. The institute has well-furnished facilities for online teaching as well as offline like

classrooms, library, Computer Labs/ technical assistance etc.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 13
2[Disagree 0
3[Neutral 27
4| Agree 98
5|Strongly Agree 112

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

AY 2022-23
150
100
50
L —
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
1 2 3 4 5
H Responds 13 0 27 98 112

10. The Institute provides adequately equipped support facilities, such as a gym, cafeteria,
and sports areas.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 10
2[Disagree 0
3|[Neutral 29
4| Agree 90
5[Strongly Agree 116

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

150
100

50

Strongly
disagree
1

M Responds 10

AY 2022-23

Disagree Neutral
2 3
0 29

Agree

4
90

Strongly
Agree
5
116




11. The Institute has clean drinking water facility.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 12
2[Disagree 0
3|Neutral 18
4| Agree 98
5|Strongly Agree 113
MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23
150
100
50
' D a O
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
1 2 3 4 5
B Responds 12 0 18 98 113

12. The Institute has decent /hygienic washrooms.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 13
2|Disagree 0
3|Neutral 18
4{Agree 95
5|Strongly Agree 112

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

AY 2022-23
150
100
50
. & — B
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
1 2 3 4 5
B Responds 13 0 18 95 112




13. The institute has capability building & skill enhancement facilities like Soft Skill
Development, Language Labs, life skills, ICT/ Computing skill lab.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|{To a Great Extent 161
2|Moderate 68
3|Some What 11
4|Very Little 7
5|Not at All 3

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

To a Great
Extent
1

B Responds 161

AY 2022-23

Moderate = Some What = Very Little Not at All
2 3 4 5
68 11 7 3

14. The institute provides effective Personal Counselling and Mentoring for students.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 9
2[Disagree 0
3|[Neutral 25
4| Agree 137
5[Strongly Agree 74

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

150
100
50
0
Strongly
disagree

1
W Responds 9

Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
Agree
2 3 4 5
25 137 74

A 2022-23




15. The institute supports fast learners and slow learners by arranging different training

programs, Remedial coachin;

g, Bridge courses etc.*

Particular

Responds

To a Great Extent

150

Moderate

Some What

Very Little

Not at All

|||

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

To a Great
Extent
1

B Responds 150

AY 2022-23

Moderate = Some What
2 3
0 8

Very Little

Not at All

5
2

16. Students are benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling

offered by the institution.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 152
2|Moderate 79
3|Some What 11
4|Very Little
5|Not at All 1

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

To a Great
Extent
1

M Responds 152

AY 2022-23

Moderate = Some What
2 3
79 11

Very Little

4
7

Not at All

5
1




17. The Institute encourage Startup and Entrepreneurship Development Programs and

support the upcoming entrepreneurs.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 9
2|Disagree 0
3[Neutral 82
4| Agree 130
5|Strongly Agree 76

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

Strongly
disagree
1

M Responds 9

AY 2022-23

Disagree Neutral
2 3
0 82

Agree Strongly
Agree
4 5
130 76

18. The institute takes efforts for campus placement.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 154
2|Moderate 71
3|Some What 16
4|Very Little 9
5|Not at All 0

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

To a Great
Extent
1

M Responds 154

AY 2022-23

Moderate = Some What

2
71

3
16

Very Little Not at All
4 5
9 0




19. The institute has Student Council & representation of students on academic &

administrative bodies/committees of the institution.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 156
2|Moderate 73
3|Some What 15
4|Very Little 5
5|Not at All 1

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

160
140
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100
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H Responds 156

A 2022-23

Moderate | Some What
2 3
73 15

Very Little

80
60
40
20 N = =

Not at All

1
| |

20.The Institute has transparent grievance redressal mechanism to resolve any issues.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 11
2|Disagree 0
3|Neutral 28
4|Agree 133
5|Strongly Agree 74

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

150

100

1
W Responds 11

AY 2022-23

Disagree Neutral
2 3
0 28

Agree

4
133

50
0---'-

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
Agree
5
74




21. Welfare schemes for students like scholarships, fellowships, etc. are available.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 155
2|Moderate 73
3|Some What 17
4|Very Little 5
5|Not at All 0

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

To a Great
Extent
1

B Responds 155

AY 2022-23

Moderate | Some What
2 3
73 17

Not at All

Very Little

5

22. The institute promotes Gender Equity and Human values.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|/To a Great Extent 166
2|Moderate 67
3|Some What 10
4|Very Little 1
5|Not at All 0

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

180
160
140
120
100
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40
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0

To a Great
Extent

1

H Responds 166

AY 2022-23

Moderate = Some What
2 3
67 10

Not at All

Very Little

5




23. The institute promotes Environmental Consciousness and Sustainability/Alternate
Energy initiatives.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 17
2|Disagree 0
3[Neutral 27
4| Agree 123
5|Strongly Agree 80

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

AY 2022-23
150
100
A > D
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
1 2 3 4 5
H Responds 17 0 27 123 80

24. The institute organizes activities for community services/ CSR activities.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|/To a Great Extent 149
2|Moderate 76
3|Some What 18
4|Very Little 5
5|Not at All 2

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM

AY 2022-23
160
140
120
100
80
60
40

20 S =
0

To a Great Moderate = Some What = Very Little Not at All
Extent
1 2 3 4

B Responds 149 76 18 5




25. The institute organizes Alumni Interaction regularly.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 157
2|Moderate 67
3|Some What 16
4|Very Little 7
5|Not at All 3

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23

160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20 Y =

To a Great Moderate =~ Some What | Very Little Not at All

Extent
1 2 3 4 5
B Responds 157 67 16 7 3

26. The Institute faculty regularly administers offline Class Tests apart from online MCQ
Tests, Assignments, and CIE Parameters.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|/To a Great Extent 163
2(Moderate 70
3|Some What 10
4|Very Little 5
5|Not at All 2

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23

180
160
140
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100
80
60
40
20 A S o=

To a Great Moderate = Some What = Very Little Not at All
Extent
1 2 3 4 5
W Responds 163 70 10 5 2




27. The Institute faculty shares Study materials, Online Video, E-Resources on regular

terms. *

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 173
2|Moderate 59
3|Some What 13
4|Very Little 5
5|Not at All 0

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23
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3
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28. Rate the Overall Performance of the Institute.*

Sr. No |Particular Responds
1|/To a Great Extent 164
2(Moderate 71
3|Some What 11
4|Very Little 3
5|Not at All 1

MBA STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM
AY 2022-23

180

140
120
100
80
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40
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0
To a Great

Extent

1

B Responds 164
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2
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Some What

3
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Very Little

Not at All

5




29.Give three observation / suggestions to improve the institution*

excellent

overall all is satisfied on the student point of you .

the teacher student interaction was great

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

improve the student and teacher communication good study qualityTeaching process is better

data informed proactive . overall teaching is good and satisfied with this

more industrial visits

More guest lecture

More Industry visit

more guest lecture

Good

MORE GUEST LECTURE

Improve the quality of studymore participation of studentmore co ordination with student

all good

Good at all

more industry visit

MORE INDUSTRIAL VISIT

excellent

More practical knowledge

more guest lecture more class roomsmore experiments

more industrial visit

GUEST LECTURE

more workshops and guest lectures

more industry visit

more lectures

more guest lectures

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

actual presentation of conceptmore lectures less student and teachers interaction

Good

more industrial visit

all good

good

GUEST LECTURE

Good no improvement

more guest lectures

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

more guest lecturemore student interaction industrial visit

Good

all excellent

great student and teachers interaction

Very good

GUEST LECTURE

good teaching and environment....more workshops should be kept

Good teaching and environment

more lectures




MORE WORKSHOPS

excellent

more interaction of studentmore guest lecture more exposure to industries

good teaching staff

all good

all good

Good staff

Good staff

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

more industrial visit

Good environment

more guest lectures

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

Overall good

good teaching faculty

good teaching staff and no suggestion

MORE WORKSHOPS

more industrial visit

More guest lectures required

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

excellent

more guest lecturemore industrial visitimprove student and teacher rtelationship

all good

all good

all good

good

More guest lectures required

WORKSHOPS MORE

all good

more guest lecturemore industrial visitless student and teacher interaction

good

More cleaned washrooms required

more guest lectures

more guest lectures

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

more lectures

Good

More guest lectures required

all good

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

More cleaned washrooms required

Good teaching

more lectures

more lectures

Good

nothing

MORE WORKSHOPS




good teaching

Good

good

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

good teching

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

Good

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more industrial visit

more workshops

more industrial visit

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

all good

all good

all good

all good

all good

more guest

WORKSHOPS

all good

good

more guest lecture

nothing

Good

more guest lecture

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

No improvement

more guest lecture

excellent

all good

WORKSHOPS




more industrial visit

more industrial visit

Good institution and faculty no suggestion for improve

MORE WORKSHOPS

good teaching

Good staff

more workshops

good teaching

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

More industry visit

good

Good

excellent

Good

Good

more workshops

Good

more workshops




MCA STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y-2022-23

1 The institution makes efforts to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process through feedback and similar systems.*

Sr No

Particular

Responds

Agree

34

Strongly Agree

34

Neutral

10

Hlw|IN]|-

Strongly Disagree

8

Axis Title

35

30

25

20

15

10

(2}

Agree

M Responds 34

Neutral

Strongly Agree

34 10

Strongly
Disagree
8

2 Apart from regular syllabus institute provides value-added courses and add-on courses certifications*

Sr No

Particular

Responds

To a Great Extent

34

Moderate

46

Some What

5

Very Little

1

1
2
3
4
5

Not at All

0

Axis Title

To a Great
Extent

M Responds 34

Some
What

Moderate

46 5 1

Very Little

Not at All

0




3 3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Sr No Particular Responds
1(85 to 100% 73
2|70 to 84% 9
3|55 to 69% 3
4130 to 54% 1
5|Below 30% 0
80
70
60
M 50
= 40
=
< 30
20
§ -
, A = =
85 to 70 to 84% 55 to 69% 30to54% | Below 30%
100%
H Responds 73 9 3 1 0

4 The overall quality of online platforms like MS Teams is user friendly in terms of*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|Bandwidth 12
2|Online Training 6
3|Assignment 16
4{Project Submission 52
60
50
40
Q@
= 30
3
<
20
: -
0
Bandwidth Online Assignment Project
Training Submission

M Responds 12 6 16 52




The institute take initiative in promoting Live Projects, Industry Projects, Internship, visits, training
5 programs, etc. and other opportunities for students.*
Sr No Particular Responds
1|Regularly 43
2|Often 21
3[Sometimes 17
4
5

Rarely 4
Never 1

45
40
35
30
25

20
15
10
; P -

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never
W Responds 43 21 17 4 1

Axis Title

(2}

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
6 learning and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.*
Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 36
2[Moderate 46
3[Some What 3
4
5

Very Little 1
Not at All 0

S - Ay ——

Toa Moderat Some Very Not at All
Great e What Little
Extent

W Responds 36 46 3 1 0




7 Please rate the overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute.*
Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 1
2|Disagree 0
3[Neutral 12
4
5

Agree 47
Strongly Agree 26

50
45
40
35
30
25
20

15
s '
4 A

Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
H Responds 1 0 12 47 26

Axis Title

o un

The institute offers curricular/ extra curricular activities like intercollegiate competition, Hackathon,
8 business plan competition, sports and cultural etc.* nds
Sr No Particular Responds
Strongly disagree 2

1

2|Disagree 1
3[Neutral 13
4
5

Agree 43
Strongly Agree 27

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

5
A =
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
W Responds 2 1 13 43 27

Axis Title




The institute has well-furnished facilities for online teaching as well as offline like classroomes, library,

9 Computer Labs/ technical assistance etc.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 1
2|Disagree 2
3|Neutral 11
4|Agree 28
5|Strongly Agree 44

45

40

35
| 30 ' |
= 25
2 20
<

. - & -

Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
M Responds 1 2 11 28 44

10 The Institute provides adequately equipped support facilities, such as a gym, cafeteria, and sports areas.

Sr No

Particular

Responds

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neutral

15

Agree

35

1
2
3
4
5

Strongly Agree

29

Axis Title

35
30
25
20
15
10

Strongly
disagree

M Responds 1

- D
0

Disagree

6

Neutral

15

Agree

35

Strongly
Agree
29




11 The Institute has clean drinking water facility.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 1
2|Disagree 0
3|Neutral 8
4
5

Agree 52
Strongly Agree 25

60

50

40

30

Axis Title

20

10
. A 'llll

Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
W Responds 1 0 8 52 25

12 The Institute has decent /hygienic washrooms.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 3
2|Disagree 0
3[Neutral 14
4
5

Agree 49
Strongly Agree 20

Responds

Axis Title
N
(9]

15
10
° B = IIIII

Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
M Responds 3 0 14 49 20




The institute has capability building & skill enhancement facilities like Soft Skill Development, Language
13 Labs, life skills, ICT/ Computing skill lab.*
Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 40
2|Moderate 41
3[Some What 4
4
5

Very Little 1
Not at All 0

Responds

Axis Title
N
(9]

5 -y
0 A

Toa Great Moderate Some Very Little = Not at All
Extent What
M Responds 40 41 4 1 0

14 The institute provides effective Personal Counselling and Mentoring for students.*
Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 1
2|Disagree 1
3[Neutral 9
4
5

Agree 46
Strongly Agree 29

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15

10
Z---

Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
B Responds 1 1 9 46 29

Axis Title




The institute supports fast learners and slow learners by arranging different training programs,
15 Remedial coaching, Bridge courses etc.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 36
2[Moderate 39
3[Some What
4|Very Little 3
5[(Not at All 1

40
35
30
25
20
15

10
---

To a Great Moderate ~ Some What  Very Little Not at All
Extent

o wun

Students are benefited by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the
16 institution.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|{To a Great Extent 37
2|Moderate 29
3|Some What 17
4|Very Little 1
5|Not at All 2

40
35
30
25
20
15
10

5

To a Great Moderate Some What Very Little Not at All
Extent




The Institute encourage Startup and Entrepreneurship Development Programs and support the

17 upcoming entrepreneurs.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 1
2|Disagree 2
3[Neutral 13
4|Agree 40
5[Strongly Agree 30
40
35
30
o 25
= 20
3 15
. - &85
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
W Responds 1 2 13 40 30
18 The institute takes efforts for campus placement.
Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 43
2[Moderate 33
3[Some What 3
4{Very Little
5[Not at All 0
45
40
35
30
o
-E’ 25
2 20
<
15
: s D _

To a Great
Extent

W Responds 43

Moderate

33

Some Very Little
What
3 7

Not at All




The institute has Student Council & representation of students on academic & administrative
19 bodies/committees of the institution.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 40
2|Moderate 40
3[Some What 3
4{Very Little 2
5[Not at All 1
40
35
30
g 25
2 20
E: 15
10
’ a & =
To a Great Moderate Some Very Little Not at All
Extent What
MW Responds 40 40 3 2 1

20 The Institute has transparent grievance redressal mechanism to resolve any issues.*

Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 3
2|Disagree 2
3[Neutral 13
4|Agree 42
5(Strongly Agree 24
45
40
35
30
Q@
E 25
£ 20
<
15
10
5 - -
0
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree

M Responds 3 2 13 42 24




21 Welfare schemes for students like scholarships, fellowships, etc. are available

Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 51
2[Moderate 26
3[Some What 9
4|Very Little 0
5|Not at All 0
60
50
40
Q
= 30
=
<
20
) ' -7
0 A A
To a Great Moderate Some Very Little Not at All
Extent What
H Responds 51 26 9 0 0
22 The institute promotes Gender Equity and Human values.
Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 52
2[Moderate 27
3[Some What 3
4{Very Little 4
5[(Not at All 0
60
50
40
2@
= 30
X
<
20
10
ay A -

To a Great
Extent

W Responds 52

Moderate

27

Some Very Little Not at All
What
3 4 0




23 The institute promotes Environmental Consciousness and Sustainability/Alternate Energy initiatives.*
Sr No Particular Responds
1|Strongly disagree 2
2|Disagree 0
3[Neutral 11
4
5

Agree 44
Strongly Agree 29

45
40
35
30
25
20

15
i B =

Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
disagree Agree
M Responds 2 0 11 44 29

Axis Title

v

24 The institute organizes activities for community services/ CSR activities.

Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 45
2[Moderate 30
3[Some What 9
4|Very Little 1
5[Not at All 1
45
40
35
30
@
= 25
2 20
<
15
s - Ay A
5
0
ToaGreat Moderate Some Very Little Not at All
Extent What

M Responds 45 30 9 1 1




25 The institute organizes Alumni Interaction regularly

Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 37
2(Moderate 36
3|Some What 8
4|Very Little 5
5|Not at All 0
40
35
30
o 25
= 20
=
< 15
10
s -3
A
ToaGreat = Moderate Some Very Little Not at All
Extent What
M Responds 37 36 8 5 0

26 The Institute faculty regularly administers offline Class Tests apart from online MCQ Tests, Assignments,
Sr No Particular Responds

1|To a Great Extent 34
2[Moderate 43
3|Some What 9
4

5

Very Little 0
Not at All 0

45
40
35
30
25
20

Axis Title

15
10

wv

To a Great Moderate Some What | Very Little Not at All
Extent
H Responds 34 43 9 0 0




27

The Institute faculty shares Study materials, Online Video, E-Resources on regular terms

Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 51
2[Moderate 22
3|Some What 12
4|Very Little 1
5|Not at All 0
60
50
40
Q@
E, 30
x
<
20
0 A
ToaGreat = Moderate Some Very Little Not at All
Extent What
M Responds 51 22 12 1 0
28 Rate the Overall Performance of the Institute.
Sr No Particular Responds
1|To a Great Extent 38
2|Moderate 39
3|Some What 8
4{Very Little 0
5|Not at All 1
40
35
30
o 25
= 20
=
< 15
10
5
V4 4
ToaGreat = Moderate Some Very Little Not at All
Extent What
M Responds 38 39 8 0 1




